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Communication Matters Journal 

A Journal is like a newsletter, but with longer reports.  

The Communication Matters Journal has reports about AAC 

from all sorts of different people. 

AAC is used to mean many different ways to help someone 

communicate. It could be simple things like pointing, signing, 

writing or drawing. It could also be using a special device like 

a machine that ‘speaks’ words for you. 

The Journal comes out three times a year in the UK.  

We post a copy of the journal to all members. 

The Journal has reports by AAC users, parents and 

professionals.  

Each journal is usually about 40 pages. 

We welcome reports written by AAC users and their 

parents/families.  

Guidelines for writing reports 

If you write a report for the journal, it should: 
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• Be in Microsoft Word format 

• Be written in plain English 

• Be no more than 2,000 words long 

• Be about something that is new 

If you need any more information, please email 

admin@communicationmatters.org.uk. 

Copies of old journals 

You can download copies of old journals here: Download 

If you live outside the UK 

If you live outside the UK, you can get copies of the journal 

by contacting the ISAAC group in your country. 

AAC JOURNAL 

AAC Journal is the journal of ISAAC: the worldwide 

organisation for AAC. 

The AAC Journal comes out every 3 months. 

You can get more information here: ISAAC’s AAC web page. 
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